200412140129 Skagit County Auditor

12/14/2004 Page 1 of 5 1:53PM 2 0 0 4 0 4 2 9 0 0 3 0 Skagit County Auditor

4/29/2004 Page 1 of

3 9:45AM

129

Document Title:
UCC-2 Financing Statement (All Fixtures)
keference Number:
<u>Grantor(s):</u> additional grantor names on page
1. Walker Property, LLC
2.
Grantee(s): [additional grantee names on page
1. Horizon Bank
2.
Abbreviated legal description: full legal on page(s)
Section 7, Township 34, Range 4; ptn. NE - NW (aka Lot 1 BSP-1-03)
Assessor Parcel / Tax ID Number: additional tax parcel number(s) on page

Rerecorded to correct legal description

340407-2-005-0200 (F116038) 0100 (*F/16414*)



					•		
						•	
UCC FINANCING	STATEM	ENT					
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	2113						
A. NAME & PHONE OF C	ONTACT AT FILE	R [optional]					
B. SEND ACKNOWLEDG	MENT TO: (Name	and Address)					
		, and ,,	 -				
Horizon Bar	ik // ^	\	l				
)	Banking Cent	- March 1981					
	nd Drive, Suite WA 98226	230)					
,	Tw/		ļ				
ı			ıÌ				
<u> </u>	The state of the s			THE ABOVE SPA	ACE IS FO	R FILING OFFICE US	SE ONLY
1. DEBTOR'S EXACT FU	JLL LEGAL NAME	- insert only one debtor name	(1a or 1b) - do not abbrevi				
1a. ORGANIZATION'S NA							
Walker Property,		- The second sec	- Icunomuses		Lunni E		Louis and the same
16. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	NAME		FIRST NAME		WIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
1c. MAILING ADDRESS		the second of th	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
4108 Hannegan Rd			Bellingham		WA	98226	USA
1d. SEE INSTRUCTIONS	ADD'L INFO RE	1e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATIO	14 17 1 2	OF ORGANIZATION		ANIZATIONAL ID #, if an	y
	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	Limited Liability Co.	WA		602 17	9 170	NONE
	_	LEGAL NAME - insert only	one debior name (2a or 2b	- do not abbreviate or combine	names		
2a. ORGANIZATION'S N.	AME						
OR 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	NAME		FIRST NAME	grid y	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
2c. MAILING ADDRESS		•	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
2d. SEE INSTRUCTIONS	ORGANIZATION	2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATIO	N 21. JURISDICTION	OF ORGANIZATION	2g. ORG	ANIZATIONAL ID#, if an	
	DEBTOR			- // - \} -			NONE
3. SECURED PARTYS 3a. ORGANIZATION'S N		of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIG	NOR S/P) - insert only one	secured party name (3a or 3b)			
Horizon Bank				A STATE OF THE STA			
OR 35. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME			FIRST NAME		MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX		
					CTATE	Jacober 4005	LOGUETRY—
3c. MAILING ADDRESS 2211 Rimland Dr. Su	iite #230		Bellingham		STATE	POSTAL CODE 98226	COUNTRY
						<u></u>	
4. This FINANCING STATEM		-	or acquired later: al	l accessions, additions	renisce	ments and substi	itutions relating
to any of the forego	ing; all record	s of any kind relating	to any of the fore	going; all proceeds re	lating to	any of the foreg	oing (including
insurance, general in	tangibles and	accounts proceeds)			Salah Salah		
					`\#***		
						An an and a second	
						140129	Z) -
					_	nty Auditor	411.A
				12/14/2004 P	age	2 of 5	1:53PM
5. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNAT	TION lif annlicable	LESSEE/LESSOR	ONSIGNEE/CONSIGNOR	BAILEE/BAILOR	SELLER/BL	IYER AG. LIEN	NON-UCC FILING
6. This FINANCING STAT	TEMENT is to be file	d (for record) (or recorded) in the		EQUEST SEARCH REPORT(S) AL FEE] [opti			Debtor 1 Debtor 2
8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERE			Philosophia I Ivortino	<u> </u>	v. (%)		

JCC FINANCING STATEME						
OLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CO. NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (1a or 1b) O		TEMENT	-			
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	THE TEST WATER OF THE	T CARLETY I	1			
Walker Property, LLC			4			
96. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX	4			
D. MISCELLANEOUS:	<u> </u>		i			
			} 			**
Ser.						
			THE ABOVE	SPACE	S FOR FILING OFFI	CE USE ONLY
1. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FUL	L LEGAL NAME - insert only one	name (11a or 11b) - do not abbr	eviate or combine name	8 8		
11a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME	The second of th					
1 1b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
1c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
id. SEE INSTRUCTIONS ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	118. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	111 JURISDICTION OF ORG	SANIZATION	11g. ORG] GANIZATIONAL ID #, if	any NON
ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY	S or ASSIGNOR S/P'S	NAME - insert only one nam	e (12a or 12b)			
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			1		·· ·· ·· ··	
R	<u>-</u>					la irani
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME	J. J. Grander and J.	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
3. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers time	ber to be cut or as-extracted	16. Additional collateral desc	cription	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
collateral, or is filed as a X fixture filing.			and the second second			
4. Description of real estate: Lot 1 of City of Burlington Binding approved June 20, 2003 and rec Skagit County Auditor's File No. portion of the Northeast 1/4 of the Nof Township 34 North, Pange 4 Eas a non-exclusive easement for ing over, across and under Tract "A also known as Lindamood Lane.	orded June 26, 2003 at 200306260161, being a forthwest 1/4 of Section 7 at, W.M., TOGETHER WITH ress, egress and utilities	s a ', 1 s				
Situate in the County of Skagit, Stat	e of Washington			₹ <u>~</u> .		
See corrected le	egal description			;		
on Exhibit "A"						
 Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of (if Debtor does not have a record interest); 	aboye-described real estate		Sk		12140129 ounty Auditor	
			12/14/2004	Page	3 of 🦠	5 /1:53PM
		17. Check only if applicable	and check only one box	4.		
		Debtor is a Trust or	Trustee acting with res	spect to pri	operty held in trust or	Decedent's Estat
		18. Check only if applicable	and check <u>only</u> one box	c.		and the same of th
		Debtor is a TRANSMITTI	NG UTILITY			"A _{GA} A"
		Filed in connection with a	a Manufactured-Home T	Fransaction	n - effective 30 years	
		Filed in connection with	Public-Finance Transa	action - eff	ective 30 years	

EXHIBIT "A"

The South 281.0 feet of the West 156.50 feet of Lot 1, of City of Burlington Short Plat No. BURL-1-00, approved February 11, 2000, and recorded February 11, 2000 as Skagit County Auditor's File No. 200002110110, being a portion of the Northeast Quarter of the Northwest Quarter of Section 7, Township 34 North, Range 4 East, W.M.

Situate in the City of Burlington, Skagit County, Washington

The undersigned Grantor and Grantee hereby accept and approve the legal description as corrected on this Exhibit "A".

Dated this ____ day of December, 2004.

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE

WALKER PROPERTIES, L.L.C.

BY.

STATE OF WASHINGTON

) ss.

COUNTY OF WHATCOM

On this day personally appeared before me the Grantor, ANDREW SHAW, to me known to be the individual described in and who executed the within and foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that he signed the same as his free and voluntary act and deed, for the uses and purposes therein mentioned.

GIVEN under my hand and official seal this __

day of December, 2004.

NOTARY PUBLIC in and for the

State of Washington

My/commission expires/0/87

200412140129 Skagit County Auditor

12/14/2004 Page

4 of 5 1:53PM

and the second s	
STATE OF WASHINGTON)) ss.
COUNTY OF WHATCOM	_
the Production and who executed	opeared before me <u>Lab Marke</u> to me known to be operties, L.L.C., a Washington Limited Liability Company, I the within and foregoing instrument, and acknowledged ree and voluntary act and deed, for the uses and purposes
DATED this 1	December, 2004.
	NOTABY PUBLIC in and for the State of Washington My commission expires: 10.18
	(MANUAL CORP. MANUAL MANUAL CORP. C

2 0 0 4 1 2 1 4 0 1 2 9 Skagit County Auditor 12/14/2004 Page 5 of 5

of 5 1:53PM